
Date Day Opponent Place Time

Nov. 11 Saturday Franklin Tournament Franklin MS TBA

Nov. 15 Wednesday AMCMS/CSMS
CSMS= 7th

WMS= 8th
TBA

Nov. 30 Thursday Davila Wellborn 5:00/6:00 PM

Dec. 7 Thursday Bye Week Bye Week -

Dec. 11 Monday AMCMS AMCMS 5:00/6:00 PM

Jan. 11 Thursday Brenham Wellborn 5:00/6:00 PM

Jan. 18 Thursday SFA SFA 5:00/6:00 PM

Jan. 19 & 20
Friday &

Saturday
SFA Shootout SFA TBA

Jan. 25 Thursday CSMS Wellborn 5:00/6:00 PM

Feb. 1 Thursday Mance Park Mance Park 5:00/6:00 PM

Feb. 8 Thursday Seeded Game TBA TBA

Wellborn MS Girls Basketball
Schedule 2023-2024

Principal: Jeremy Stewart- jstewart@csisd.org
Girls Coordinator: Callan Fusco- cfusco@csisd.org

7th Grade Coach: Katie Sobodas- ksobodas@csisd.org
8th Grade Coach: Kim Robertson- krobertson@csisd.org


